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February Half-Term

	Date
	Time
	Subject
	Students Invited

	Mon 17th Feb 

	9.30-15.00
	Design Technology
	All DT students

	Tue 18th Feb

	9.30-12.00
	Maths
	Set 1, 4, 5, 6



Weekends

	Date
	Time
	Subject
	Students Invited

	Sat 29th Feb

	9.30-12.00
	Maths
	Set 2, 5, 6, 7, 8

	Sat 7th Mar
 
	9.30-12.00
	Maths
	Set 1, 3, 7

	Sat 14th Mar

	9.30-12.00
	Maths
	Set 2, 4 & 7

	Sat 21st Mar

	9.30-12.00
	Maths
	Set 1, 3, 4

	Sat 28th Mar

	9.30-12.00
	Art
	All Art students



Easter Holiday

	Date
	Time
	Subject
	Students Invited

	


Mon 6th Apr

	9.30-13.00
	Computer Sc.

	All Computer Sc. students

	
	9.30-13.00
	Media

	11B Media

	
	9.30-13.00
	Spanish

	All Spanish students

	
	9.30-13.00
	French

	All French students

	Tue 7th Apr
	9.30-12.00

	English
	All Year 11

	
Wed 8th Apr

	9.30-12.00

	Science
	All Year 11

	
	12.30-15.00
	Further Maths

	Further Maths students

	
Thu 9th Apr

	9.30-12.30

	History
	All Y11 History students

	
	9.30-12.30
	RE

	All RE students

	
Tue 14th Apr

	9.30-12.30
	Geography

	All Geography students

	
	9.30-2.30
	Design Technology

	11A DT

	Wed 15th Apr

	9.30-2.30
	Design Technology
	11C DT

	
Thu 16th Apr
	9.30-12.00

	Maths
	Set 2, 3, 4, 5, 6

	
	9.30-12.00

	Business
	All Business students

	Fri 17th Apr

	9.30-12.00

	GCSE PE
	All GCSE PE students



